
(613) BISSOLO ALESSANDRO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

51.859 

47.775 

47.598 

47.571 

1:02.165 

47.470 

47.173 

47.441 

47.290 

47.162 

+4.697 

+0.613 

+0.436 

+0.409 

+15.003 

+0.308 

+0.011 

+0.279 

+0.128 

Printed: 17/06/2016 11:45:18 

Timekeeping Chief  Paolo Mantovani  

Race Director  Renato Fiorucci 

Exposed at  ___________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Ficr 

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 4 Lonato 

SHIFTER KGP 

Prove Libere 3 Turno 

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 11:29:17 

South Garda Karting-Lonato(BS) 1,200 km 

17/06/2016 11:30 

RESULTS


