



TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 4 Lonato

SHIFTER KGP

South Garda Karting-Lonato(BS) 1,200 km

Prove Libere 3 Turno

17/06/2016 11:30

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 11:29:17

(613) BISSOLO ALESSANDRO		
1	51.859	+4.697
2	47.775	+0.613
3	47.598	+0.436
4	47.571	+0.409
5	1:02.165	+15.003
6	47.470	+0.308
7	47.173	+0.011
8	47.441	+0.279
9	47.290	+0.128
10	47.162	

Timekeeping Chief Paolo Mantovani

Race Director Renato Fiorucci

Exposed at Printed: 17/06/2016 11:45:18













Orbits